MARY DUNCAN ELEMENTARY ADMINISTRATION

Year

1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80

1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88

1988-89
1989-90

1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00

2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07

This elementary school closed, and the students were transferred to Opasquia Elementary.

Mary Duncan School was made a site for adult education and student retention programs.

Principal

Vaughn Wadelius (0.5)
Vaughn Wadelius
Vaughn Wadelius
Vaughn Wadelius
Vaughn Wadelius
Vaughn Wadelius
Vaughn Wadelius

Vaughn Wadelius
Vaughn Wadelius
Vaughn Wadelius
Vaughn Wadelius
Vaughn Wadelius (0.5)
Terry Dugan

Keith McMurchy

Keith McMurchy

Keith McMurchy
Keith McMurchy

Keith McMurchy
Keith McMurchy
Keith McMurchy
Keith McMurchy
Keith McMurchy
Keith McMurchy
Keith McMurchy
Keith McMurchy
Keith McMurchy
Keith McMurchy

Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith
Gavin Smith

MaryDuncan Elem-Admin.wpd

2021 06 24

Vice-/Assistant Principal

Gerry Saleski

Keith McMurchy (0.5)
Keith McMurchy (0.5)
Keith McMurchy (0.5)
Keith McMurchy (0.5)
Keith McMurchy (0.5)
Keith McMurchy (0.5)

Terry Dugan (0.5)
Terry Dugan (0.5)
Terry Dugan (0.5)
Terry Dugan (0.5)
Terry Dugan

Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Terry Dugan (0.5)
Terry Dugan (0.5) (Fall)

Don Maksymchuk (0.5) (Spring)

Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)

Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)

Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
Louise Loewen (0.5)
Louise Loewen (0.5)
Louise Loewen (0.5)
Louise Loewen (0.5)
Louise Loewen (0.5)



