MARY DUNCAN ELEMENTARY ADMINISTRATION

Year	Principal	Vice-/Assistant Principal
1973-74	Vaughn Wadelius (0.5)	Gerry Saleski
1974-75	Vaughn Wadelius	Keith McMurchy (0.5)
1975-76	Vaughn Wadelius	Keith McMurchy (0.5)
1976-77	Vaughn Wadelius	Keith McMurchy (0.5)
1977-78	Vaughn Wadelius	Keith McMurchy (0.5)
1978-79	Vaughn Wadelius	Keith McMurchy (0.5)
1979-80	Vaughn Wadelius	Keith McMurchy (0.5)
1980-81 1981-82 1982-83 1983-84 1984-85 1985-86 1986-87 1987-88	Vaughn Wadelius Vaughn Wadelius Vaughn Wadelius Vaughn Wadelius (0.5) Terry Dugan Keith McMurchy Keith McMurchy	Terry Dugan (0.5) Terry Dugan (0.5) Terry Dugan (0.5) Terry Dugan (0.5) Terry Dugan Don Maksymchuk (0.5) Terry Dugan (0.5) Terry Dugan (0.5) (Fall) Don Maksymchuk (0.5) (Spring)
1988-89	Keith McMurchy	Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
1989-90	Keith McMurchy	Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
1990-91 1991-92 1992-93 1993-94 1994-95 1995-96 1996-97 1997-98 1998-99 1999-00	Keith McMurchy Keith McMurchy Keith McMurchy Keith McMurchy Keith McMurchy Keith McMurchy Keith McMurchy Keith McMurchy Keith McMurchy	Don Maksymchuk (0.5) Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
2000-01	Gavin Smith	Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
2001-02	Gavin Smith	Don Maksymchuk (0.5)
2002-03	Gavin Smith	Louise Loewen (0.5)
2003-04	Gavin Smith	Louise Loewen (0.5)
2004-05	Gavin Smith	Louise Loewen (0.5)
2005-06	Gavin Smith	Louise Loewen (0.5)
2006-07	Gavin Smith	Louise Loewen (0.5)

This elementary school closed, and the students were transferred to Opasquia Elementary.

Mary Duncan School was made a site for adult education and student retention programs.

MaryDuncan Elem-Admin.wpd 2021 06 24